
 

Carlotti Center and Hi-Health 

 
Proudly Present 

   
          

 

19-Mar-15 
   

          

 

NPC Natural Western USA Scores 

Fitness           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

1 Jayden Walden   5 1           

     
          

Women's Physique           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

3 Ashley Nunez   4 1           

2 Monica Stafford   8 2           

     
          

Men's Masters Body Building           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

6 Joseph Ament   4 1           

4 Frank Hardaway   8 2           

5 Robert Mills   14 3           

7 John Culver   14 4           

     
          

Men's Novice Body Building           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

8 Ismail Pardazi   4 1           

12 Alex Garofalo   10 2           



10 Mohammed Rajab   13 3           

11 Jacob Ortiz   14 4           

9 Alejandro Maldonado   17 5           

13 Tyrell Roberts   24 6           

     
          

Men's Light Weight Body Building           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

14 Tracy May   6 1           

15 Lorenzo Hernandez   6 2           

16 John Bates   12 3           

     
          

Men's Middle Weight Body Building           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

6 Joseph Ament   4 1           

4 Frank Hardaway   8 2           

8 Ismail Pardazi   13 3           

5 Robert Mills   16 4           

9 Alejandro Maldonado   22 5           

10 Mohammed Rajab   25 6           

11 Jacob Ortiz   26 7           

     
          

Men's Light Heavy Body Building           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

18 Christopher Sullivan   4 1           

7 John Culver   9 2           

17 Kendall Cooper   11 3           

13 Tyrell Roberts   16 4           



     
          

Men's Teen Physique           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

48 Jared Estrada   4 1           

50 Sebastian Jolly   8 2           

49 Nathaniel Gonzalez   13 3           

52 Chase Corwin   15 4           

51 J Chase Hilderbrand   20 5           

53 Wyatt Sopko   24 6           

     
          

Men's Masters Physique 35+           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

59 Joseph Franco   6 1           

56 Willie Garrett   6 2           

58 Earl 'Ray' Garner   12 3           

57 Chuy Alonzo Medina   15 4           

54 Mike Maziarka   19 5           

55 Armando Espinoza   24 6           

     
          

Men's Masters Physique 47+           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

63 Jim Peeples   3 1           

60 Paul Adam Eaton   6 2           

61 John Kolodziej   9 3           

62 John Keenan   12 4           

     
          

Men's Novice Physique A           



CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

67 Ron Hernandez   5 1           

48 Jared Estrada   9 2           

68 Steven Pham   13 3           

65 Calen Breaux   14 4           

64 Jonnie Bryce Breaux   20 5           

70 Aaron Rapoza   22 6           

71 Daryl McIver   27 7           

69 Brandon Lane   35 8           

72 Griff Skjelstad   35 8           

66 Allan Adrian Tapia   38 10           

54 Mike Maziarka   39 10           

49 Nathaniel Gonzalez   42 10           

194 Seth Dorris   44 10           

51 J Chase Hilderbrand   45 10           

     
          

Men's Novice Physique B           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

76 Tyler Bryon   6 1           

73 Gabriel Salas   7 2           

83 Joshua Aziz   12 3           

57 Chuy Alonzo Medina   13 4           

78 Jake Van Der Stad   20 5           

74 John Piecuch   25 6           

80 Nathan Grimm   26 7           

79 Ryan Medeiros   35 8           

77 Jehonadab Baca   36 9           

75 Chris Goetz   38 10           

82 Ian McLachlan   39 10           



84 Daniel Nunez   44 10           

81 Jacob Wilson   45 10           

     
          

Men's Novice Physique C           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

92 Troy Tyson   7 1           

87 Chris Gillespie   10 2           

93 Jeff Tucker   13 3           

88 Keiran McBay   14 4           

59 Joseph Franco   14 5           

86 Alfredo Andrade   24 6           

63 Jim Peeples   30 7           

89 Josef Grabania   31 8           

91 Matt Ryan   39 9           

94 Peter Jameson   39 10           

85 Mark Hoepelman   40 10           

90 Brian Garbe   42 10           

     
          

Men's  Physique Class A           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

67 Ron Hernandez   8 1           

68 Steven Pham   8 2           

65 Calen Breaux   12 3           

48 Jared Estrada   13 4           

69 Brandon Lane   18 5           

66 Allan Adrian Tapia   24 6           

64 Jonnie Bryce Breaux   30 7           

50 Sebastian Jolly   33 8           

194 Seth Dorris   35 9           



52 Chase Corwin   40 10           

54 Mike Maziarka   41 10           

55 Armando Espinoza   45 10           

     
          

Men's Physique Class B           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

56 Willie Garrett   11 1           

95 Roderick Harris   12 2           

97 Eric Andre Garcia   13 3           

70 Aaron Rapoza   14 4           

98 Joe Scali   15 5           

76 Tyler Bryon   24 6           

71 Daryl McIver   26 7           

57 Chuy Alonzo Medina   32 8           

96 John Johnson   38 9           

73 Gabriel Salas   38 10           

72 Griff Skjelstad   39 10           

74 John Piecuch   43 10           

75 Chris Goetz   46 10           

99 Raymond Celaya   48 10           

     
          

Men's Physique Class C           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

102 Nicolas Mark   7 1           

103 Mitch Muller   8 2           

83 Joshua Aziz   14 3           

78 Jake Van Der Stad   17 4           

100 Ryan Benavente   17 5           

101 Nick Herrera   25 6           



58 Earl 'Ray' Garner   25 7           

79 Ryan Medeiros   37 8           

82 Ian McLachlan   38 9           

77 Jehonadab Baca   38 10           

104 Carlos Alejandro Perez   38 10           

84 Daniel Nunez   43 10           

80 Nathan Grimm   47 10           

     
          

Men's Physique Class D           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

108 Letarius Lee   5 1           

87 Chris Gillespie   11 2           

105 J.P. Grako   12 3           

92 Troy Tyson   15 4           

88 Keiran McBay   18 5           

93 Jeff Tucker   25 6           

107 Johnathan Moss   26 7           

106  Kyle Settles   31 8           

89 Josef Grabania   36 9           

90 Brian Garbe   42 10           

91 Matt Ryan   42 10           

94 Peter Jameson   42 10           

85 Mark Hoepelman   44 10           

     
          

Teen Figure            

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

19 Brianna Cabrera   4 1           

20 Nicole DePasquale   8 2           

21 Carly Reid   12 3           



     
          

Figure Masters 35+           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

26 Stephanie Grossich   4 1           

24 Edna LeGault   9 2           

22 Michelle McVey   12 3           

25 Cheryl Essary   18 4           

23 Carol Covino   22 5           

193 Kerry Witherbee   25 6           

28 Brooke Varga   25 7           

27 Stacy Hyder   30 8           

     
          

Figure Masters 47+           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

29 Laura Silvester   4 1           

23 Carol Covino   10 2           

30 Laura Alarcon   10 3           

193 Kerry Witherbee   16 4           

     
          

Figure Novice Class A           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

19 Brianna Cabrera   5 1           

33 Fabiola Camacho   11 2           

46 Kathleen Peterson   12 3           

31 Roquelyn Parker   15 4           

29 Laura Silvester   20 5           

36 Lisa Breitwieser-Cutshall   23 6           



20 Nicole DePasquale   28 7           

34 Leanne Thompson   33 8           

21 Carly Reid   34 9           

35 Alexis Widemark   38 10           

32 Cindy Bayona   40 10           

     
          

Figure Novice Class B           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

37 Janell Blizzard   6 1           

41 Shannon Knight   9 2           

40 Montana Lucas   9 3           

25 Cheryl Essary   16 4           

42 Joel Miller   17 5           

39 Stephanie Borgman   24 6           

28 Brooke Varga   28 7           

1 Jayden Walden   32 8           

38 Crystal Gaskin   36 9           

27 Stacy Hyder   40 10           

     
          

Figure Class A           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

44 Andrea Lindsey   4 1           

19 Brianna Cabrera   8 2           

33 Fabiola Camacho   13 3           

24 Edna LeGault   19 4           

22 Michelle McVey   19 5           

31 Roquelyn Parker   20 6           

20 Nicole DePasquale   30 7           

29 Laura Silvester   31 8           



34 Leanne Thompson   38 9           

35 Alexis Widemark   39 10           

21 Carly Reid   41 10           

43 Ashley Bean   42 10           

32 Cindy Bayona   45 10           

     
          

Figure Class B           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

47 Mikisha Bradford   4 1           

26 Stephanie Grossich   10 2           

37 Janell Blizzard   12 3           

46 Kathleen Peterson   17 4           

40 Montana Lucas   20 5           

45 Sara Mendelsohn   24 6           

41 Shannon Knight   27 7           

42 Joel Miller   33 8           

30 Laura Alarcon   38 9           

36 Lisa Breitwieser-Cutshall   38 10           

39 Stephanie Borgman   42 10           

38 Crystal Gaskin   45 10           

27 Stacy Hyder   47 10           

     
          

Bikini Teen           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

111 Emily Marshall   5 1           

110 Angelisa Cervantes   9 2           

109 Yasmine Jackson   9 3           

112 Mikaela Hansen   16 4           

192 Mirka Manzanares   20 5           



     
          

Bikini Masters 35+           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

113 Shannon Lawrence   6 1           

125 Deborah Wright   6 2           

114 Dana Hay   14 3           

122 Anita Strand   18 4           

124 Marlo Profita   21 5           

119  Erica Skidmore   22 6           

126 Kirstin Berson   24 7           

121 Kelly Marie   33 8           

115 Jodi Claver   38 9           

120 Molly Duffy   40 10           

118 Lori Mendoza   41 10           

116 Monique Cervantes   42 10           

117 Donna Smith   43 10           

123 Ronda White   48 10           

     
          

Bikini Masters 47+           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

127 Lisa Eagan   5 1           

130 Kara Hansen   8 2           

129 Beverly Green   11 3           

128 Michele Peterson   16 4           

     
          

Bikini Novice Class A           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          



132 Samantha Wallace   4 1           

134 Jade Van Der Stad   14 2           

136 Angie Mendoza   14 3           

139 Melissa Chavez   15 4           

135 Amy Bieschke   17 5           

133 Lena Mangual   24 6           

114 Dana Hay   25 7           

131 Stephanie Payne   32 8           

137 Rebecca Hockenberry   36 9           

115 Jodi Claver   39 10           

138 Monique Machiz   40 10           

127 Lisa Eagan   43 10           

140 Jessica Salas   44 10           

     
          

Bikini Novice Class B           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

143 Catelyn Holstlaw   7 1           

109 Yasmine Jackson   7 2           

146 Brittany Gloria   11 3           

144 Cori Taylor   15 4           

145 Jeanie Ng   21 5           

141 Andrea Reyes   23 6           

142 Briana Sullivan   27 7           

119  Erica Skidmore   31 8           

148 Diana Jimenez   36 9           

147 Jessica Pitt   40 10           

128 Michele Peterson   41 10           

117 Donna Smith   43 10           

129 Beverly Green   45 10           

192 Mirka Manzanares   46 10           

     
          



Bikini Novice Class C           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

153 Rachel Racer   4 1           

154 Amber Swanson   11 2           

158 Britney Beuden   13 3           

122 Anita Strand   15 4           

151 Nicole Jackson   17 5           

157 Elizabeth Ruiz   24 6           

152 Christy Felix   30 7           

149 Sarah Montanez   30 8           

155 Geetha Fink   37 9           

120 Molly Duffy   40 10           

150 Kylie Carpenter   40 10           

156 Aris Starr   42 10           

     
          

Bikini Novice Class D           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

164 Heather Knight   7 1           

161 Mariha Damron   10 2           

165 Julie Redus   12 3           

162 Lee Ann Thompson   13 4           

169 Rachel Black   19 5           

123 Ronda White   23 6           

163 Tori Mathews   28 7           

160 Brittany Teifer   32 8           

167 Brittney Olson   38 9           

166 Tiger Carreras   39 10           

159 Candice Miles   41 10           



168 Brooke Stinson   42 10           

     
          

Bikini Novice Class E           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

170 Sondai Lonesome   6 1           

175 Ellen Diemer   7 2           

174 Kayce Kahl   15 3           

172 Gabriela German   15 4           

177 Stephanie Calhoun   16 5           

173 Isabella Hibbs   21 6           

124 Marlo Profita   32 7           

176 Alia Manoff   32 8           

171 Ashlie Mills   36 9           

126 Kirstin Berson   37 10           

112 Mikaela Hansen   40 10           

130 Kara Hansen   42 10           

     
          

Bikini Class A           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

132 Samantha Wallace   5 1           

179 Geneva Cardella   9 2           

113 Shannon Lawrence   13 3           

134 Jade Van Der Stad   16 4           

136 Angie Mendoza   18 5           

135 Amy Bieschke   23 6           

131 Stephanie Payne   30 7           

114 Dana Hay   30 8           

178 Elena Mendoza   37 9           

133 Lena Mangual   38 10           



137 Rebecca Hockenberry   40 10           

127 Lisa Eagan   44 10           

     
          

Bikini Class B           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

180 Natalia Munguia Llanes   6 1           

144 Cori Taylor   11 2           

109 Yasmine Jackson   11 3           

142 Briana Sullivan   16 4           

141 Andrea Reyes   19 5           

181 Desiree Reinke   23 6           

143 Catelyn Holstlaw   28 7           

145 Jeanie Ng   33 8           

139 Melissa Chavez   36 9           

115 Jodi Claver   41 10           

138 Monique Machiz   42 10           

140 Jessica Salas   43 10           

     
          

Bikini Class C           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

153 Rachel Racer   5 1           

146 Brittany Gloria   10 2           

182 Karrina Rotter   13 3           

151 Nicole Jackson   13 4           

149 Sarah Montanez   19 5           

121 Kelly Marie   23 6           

152 Christy Felix   30 7           

119  Erica Skidmore   33 8           

150 Kylie Carpenter   34 9           



118 Lori Mendoza   40 10           

148 Diana Jimenez   41 10           

147 Jessica Pitt   43 10           

     
          

Bikini Class D           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

183 Acacia Lynn Martinez   9 1           

154 Amber Swanson   12 2           

185 Courtney Reeves   15 3           

161 Mariha Damron   15 4           

186 Lindsay Mathieu   15 5           

158 Britney Beuden   24 6           

184 Monique Kaiser   27 7           

122 Anita Strand   28 8           

187 Julie Bloomfield   39 9           

160 Brittany Teifer   40 10           

155 Geetha Fink   42 10           

157 Elizabeth Ruiz   42 10           

159 Candice Miles   45 10           

     
          

Bikini Class E           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

189 Samantha Grimes   7 1           

188 Brianna Holm   8 2           

162 Lee Ann Thompson   14 3           

165 Julie Redus   17 4           

111 Emily Marshall   18 5           

164 Heather Knight   22 6           

169 Rachel Black   31 7           



163 Tori Mathews   32 8           

190 Vanessa Menge-Zych   34 9           

166 Tiger Carreras   40 10           

167 Brittney Olson   42 10           

168 Brooke Stinson   42 10           

     
          

Bikini Class F           

CONTESTANT 

Tie 
Break s

c
o
re

 

p
la

c
e

 

          

X 
          

OR 
          

No. Name   
          

125 Deborah Wright   7 1           

170 Sondai Lonesome   7 2           

175 Ellen Diemer   11 3           

172 Gabriela German   14 4           

177 Stephanie Calhoun   20 5           

171 Ashlie Mills   24 6           

174 Kayce Kahl   32 7           

191 Charisma Ruffing   32 8           

176 Alia Manoff   33 9           

173 Isabella Hibbs   37 10           

112 Mikaela Hansen   43 10           

130 Kara Hansen   45 10           

 


